JUMBO S.A.

JUMBO S.A.

ISIN: GRS282183003

Overview

2024/07/11 12:26:01

Price
25.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.36% (-0.62)

GRS282183003
BELA

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,570 EUR
GREECE

24.82 EUR (910)
26.28 EUR (840)
26.24 EUR
26.24 EUR
25.62 EUR
26.24 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=65635567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=65635567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03a943f0601c7f586cde28615cdcd003a20312d80acf400456ced18491251003&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e75ae2f36e012c7a&time=1720781117&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e69065a1ed802c2eb67042683a54b623516354bb0b88cd67b48e1915496eeaf&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6c8885280282de5f&time=1720781117&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f17b9fa6fc7298119d7d53f47b2e62ac9199fac4c1dcb99559a9d866697440a9&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=702161b84dbabc0d1&time=1720781117&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a90a0e444c6d65e2d7b6a726814b19dfa808545747c73e1c226cda5c292b66b7&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bd499a4b42f26a40&time=1720781117&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dab6bffc2f6b8506bb8714d1f52b11b9b3fc52b2c45fab024362220be4ec0a3e&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d33551a71b905fc84&time=1720781117&tool=RSC

JUMBO S.A.

Details

2024/07/11 12:26:01

Price
25.62 EUR

Difference © -2.36%(-062)

General attributes

ISIN GRS282183003
Symbol BELA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,670 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 24.82 EUR (910)
Ask (Ask size) 26.28 EUR (840)
Open 26.24 EUR
High 26.24 EUR
Low 25.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.24 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.39% -0.98% +84.66%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -0.26 +12.03
Beta 0.95 0.92 0.76
Volatility 24.96 27.80  29.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.07 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.71 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.01 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.48 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JUMBO S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/10

2024/

Time

10:41

08:00

08:16

16:00

08:14

Price

25.76 EUR

27.14 EUR

26.58 EUR

14.90 EUR

25.74 EUR

30.04 EUR (2024/05/08
24.50 EUR (2024/01/05
30.04 EUR (2024/05/08
23.70 EUR (2023/11/28

Trading

)
)
)
2)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65635567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462916443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65145945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64981252

JUMBO S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

07/11

2024/
04/04

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

16:00 27.50 USD 0.00

08:11 26.18 EUR 0.00

12:26 25.62 EUR 0.00

12:30 25.56 EUR 1.98

697
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78371086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15392240

JUMBO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
JUMBO SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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